02 June 2022 Thursday

55th Race Starts At:20:00
Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name

KEEP YOUR
DISTANCE(4)

2 HIRGIN DOSTUM3)

1

3 AYURNAVAT(1)

4 GOLD HUNTER(6)
5 PRENSES EVRIM?7)
6 MERRY LEGS(8)

7 TANGUL HANIM(5)
8 GIRISKIN(2)

9 FiLiZ OF STAR(9)

Age
3yobf
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf
3yoch
f

Race Result

1.)91.500 ¢
1.)21.045 ¢

Sire
LION HEART (USA) - QUEENS DREAM

NATIVE KHAN (FR) - KZIVASLI

NATVEKHAN (FR) - AWESOME SIX
(USA)

SCARFACE - VIVA LA VIDA

YES OF AFRKA - HLALCAN

LION HEART (USA) - GILER Y(ZLUM
DEGIRVENDEREL - SAHRA

RENK - ASWAAQ (IRE)

GREY CORAL - OLANAS

Dam

58

58

58

56

55

54

58

58

54

Condition-6/Fillies

2.)36.600 ¢
2)8418 %

Weight Jockey
MGICEK OZA KAYNARCA
GOKH.GOKGE (eecon U
MMBILGIN  GUL. GULERCE
MERGELIK  HUS.YILDIZ
K.GOKCE HAK. GULAL
EAKTUG ILK. IYikoL
B.KURDU ZEK. UYGUR
MKAYA UGU. ALTUNBAS
OKIZILDAS

58 kg,

3.)18.300 ¢
3)4.209 ¢
Owner Trainer Time
gﬁf\fﬁs 20254 240
MZELYURT  2.0349 2,70
Y.SAZAK 2.0354 4,95
MZELYURT  2.03.60 5,15
S.OAPAYDIN 2.04.30 55,90
HDURMUS  2.05.07 32,00
EDIVAR 2.05.31 19,35
MZELYURT  2.08.96 6,90

GUN. GUNDOGDU MEH.KAYA

Win PSF
24.44(2) 2
30.81(1) 7
14.76(3) 1
1368(4) 9
124(7) 6
0.88(8) 4
6216) 3

76(5) 8

2.28.71 10540 0.39(9) 5

Pick(4) 2,40 t, Quinella(3/4) 2,80 %, Exacta(4/3) :5,90 b, Trifecta(4/3/1) :3,78 %, Place(3) :1,05 ¥, Place(4) :1,05 b, 4th double(10/4) :32,50 £

izmir Racecourse (15th Day)

2000 Turf
4)9.150 v
4.)2105+
: Late
St Margin Start RT
8 Lengths 75
Half Length 74
Neck 66
55
Lengths %5
15
Lengths 33
26
56
58



